

Work Order:43897Last Visit Date:XX-XXVendor POXXXXNumber:SurveySurveyCorpusLocation:Corpus

4389703 xx-xxx-2020 xxxx

Corpus Christi

Report Findings Statement/Observation Finding No	n Asset		Survey Task	Date Created
	n			
Poport Findings				
Weiting plans, proc			wed as required by Rule/Sp	
 Traceability of mate 	rials used on this project	has been verified.	wed as required by Rule/Sp	
specifications.				alibration dates confirmed.
confirmed to be witAll testing (pressure)	hin acceptable tolerances /load/operational/etc.) h	as been carried out as	s applicable and verified in	accordance with the applicable Rules/
 The principal data h 		ance with the applica		nd applicable approved plans, and
and considered sati	sfactory.			nenuments, if any, verified to be rectified
	hinory/onuinment extint	storily compliand with	the opproved drawings	nendments, if any, verified to be rectified
Statement of Work	- Classification Se	rvice - Certificat	tion -	
Type Approved 20-1988	-			
-	g Number Reviewing (Organization		
Design Details				
XXXX-20 X-871-	Number Owner Tag N 4 -	umber		
Basic Identification Da		lumbor		
		ALL CONTRACTOR		V
	Manufacturer BILLY PUGH CO., INC.	Purchaser	Designer BILLY PUGH CO., INC.	- Destination vessel
Name Plate Data ABS Label	Monufacturar	Durohasar	Designer	Destination Vessel
	2201			
Client Asset Name X-871-4 Transfer basket	Quantity 1			
This is to certify that the the following Survey and	undersigned Surveyors to report as follows:	this Bureau did at the	request of BILLY PUGH CC	D., INC. , from to XX-XXX-2020, carry out
		Location Co		
		WCN of Customer	485252	
		Customer Name	BILLY PUGH CO., INC.	
		Asset Type	Personnel Safety Equipm	nent
				And the second se

NOTE This Report evidences that the survey reported herein was carved out in compliance with one or more of the Rules, guides, standards or other criter a of the American Buchan of Shipping and is issued solely for the use of the Buchan is committees, its clients or other authorized entities. This Report is a representation only that the vessel succure, item of material equipment, machinery or mother item covered by this Report has been examined for compliance with or free met or or more of the Rules, guides, standards or other criteria of American Buceau of Shipping. The validity, applicability and interpretation of this Report is governed by the Rules and standards of American Buceau of Shipping who shall remain he sole judge thereof. Nothing contained in this Report or it any notation made contemplation of the Report shall be deemed to refere any designed, owner, manufacturer, seller, supplier, repairer, operator or other entity of any warranty and so in the Report shall be deemed to refere any designed, owner, manufacturer, seller, supplier, repairer, operator or other entity of any warranty and a standards or the reference and designed.



Work Order:4389703Last Visit Date:XX-XX-2020Vendor POXXXXNumber:XXXX

Survey Location: Corpus Christi

Found

At the request of Billy Pugh Co. Inc, WCN 485252, ABS did review the manufacturing documentation for the subject serial numbers. This unit is considered to be a unit certified transfer device based on manufacturing documentation provided. The assembled units as indicated herein were tested in facility by static load testing to 125% rated load.

Closing Paragraph:

A certificate has been issued in association with this report. The component/equipment was surveyed in accordance with the Rules, specifications, and approved drawings, as applicable, and is eligible for installation on board an ABS classed vessel subject to satisfactory installation and testing, as necessary.

Attending Surveyor(s):

XXXXX XXXX